
Drinks Menu
At Mott 32, we believe that innovative cocktails and

meticulously sourced fine wines from around the world enhance
the dining experience. Our signature cocktails are designed to
complement our cooking and use ingredients commonly found

in the wider Asia Pacific region, such as osmanthus honey,
ginseng roots, goji berries, pomelo, air-dried tangerine peel,

shiso leaves, star anise, cardamom and much more.

Hong Kong•Vancouver•Las Vegas•Singapore
Dubai•Seoul•Bangkok•Cebu•Toronto





Mott Signature Cocktails 

Hong Kong Iced Tea
Tequila / Lillet Blanc / Blackcurrant /
Jasmine Tea

Hanami
Bourbon / Gin / Umeshu / Yuzu /
Shiso / Chrysanthemum

Forbidden Rose
Vanilla Infused Pisco / Passionfruit /
Lychee / Chili / Lemon / Flower

420

420

420

Five Spice Sherry 
Tequila / Pedro Ximenez / Raspberry /
Five Spices / Sage

Fujian Negroni
Chartreuse Gentian / Aperol / 
Lapsang Souchong Tea Infused Amaro

380

420

Mott Martinis

The Anita  
Vodka / Passionfruit / Sichuan Pepper / 
Champagne Air

Mott Gibson  
Gin / Sake / Fino Sherry / Bianco / 
Pickled Shallot

380

420

Pearl Of Sin 
Vodka / Apple Liquor / Celery Bitters

380

Mott      32 Bangkok Curations

Al Fresco
Vodka / Peach / Lime / Thai Lemongrass 
Cordial / Ginger Ale / Thai Basil

420 White Tiger 
Pisco / Jasmine / Mangosteen / Yuzu /
Thai Jasmine Rice Cordial

380

Mottails

Rose Garden
Rhubarb / Roselle / Ginger Candy

Mango Paradise
Mango / Guava / Yuzu

220

220

Eden
Mangosteen / Jasmine / Yuzu / 
Rose Lemonade Tonic

240

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

NO.



Wine by Glass
White

125ml     Bottle

480 2,300

450 2,150

520 2,500

580 2,800

395 1,875

480 2,600

500 2,400

780 4,000

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

BottleChampagne &
Sparkling Wine

Bex Riesling
Nahe, Germany 

Tai Tira, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand 

Girlan, Pinot Grigio DOC
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 

Prototype Chardonnay
California, USA 

Wine by Glass
Red

Veuve Clicquot,
Yellow Label Brut
Champagne, France 

Carboncine Prosecco
Treviso, Italy

Rosé

Baglio del Cristo di
Campobello, CDC Rosato
Sicily, Italy 2022

Sweet 

Gonzalez Byass,
Cristina Oloroso
Jerez de la Frontera, Spain 

Jim Barry,
The Atherley Shiraz
Clare Valley, Australia 2020

Clos Henri, Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand 

La Madonnina,
Chianti Classico
Tuscany, Italy 

Domaine Laurent Dufouleur,
Bourgogne 
Burgundy,France

Bottle

Bottle

990

420

450

385

4,850

2,000

2,150

1,850

125ml

125ml

90ml
125ml     Bottle



Champagne  Bottle

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Rosé  Bottle

 4,850

 6,500

 7,200

 22,000

 2,000

 2,300

 2,000

 2,000

2,400

3,600

Veuve Clicquot,
Yellow Label Brut
Champagne, France

Taittinger Prestige Rosé Brut
Reims, France

J-M Sélèque, Solessence Extra Brut
Pierry, France

Dom Pérignon, 
Épernay, France 2015

Sparkling Wine

Castello Carboncine Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Domaine Pinon Vouvray Brut
Loire Valley, France

Chandon Brut
Victoria, Australia

Bocchoris Cava Brut Nature
Penédes, Spain

Domaine des Fouques, 
L’Aubigue
Provence, France 2024

Clos Cibonne, Tradition
Provence, France 2020

A sommelier-curated preview. 
Our complete wine list is available upon request—just ask your server.



White  Bottle

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Red Wine  Bottle

 1,650

 2,450

 2,600

 2,950

 3,150

 3,200

 
 3,300

 3,800
 

 4,200

 7,950

 7,950

1,800

2,200

2,400

2,750

2,950

3,250

3,800

4,300

4,800

5,500

8,950

12,500

14,900

Las Condes, Sauvignon Blanc
Colchagua Valley, Chile 2024

L. Tramier & Fils, Chardonnay
Burgundy, France 2023

Domaines Landron Les Louvetries,
Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine
Loire Valley, France 2021

Zarate, Albariño
Rias Baixas, Spain 2023

Domaine Saint-Antoine, Chablis
Burgundy, France 2023

Hervé Souhaut, Romaneaux
Destezet Blanc Viognier
Rhône Valley, France 2021

Weingut Emmerich Knoll,
Federspeil Loibner Grüner Veltliner
Wachau, Austria 2023

Peter Jakob Kühn,
Quarzit Oestrich Riesling Trocken
Rheingau, Germany 2022

Luke Lambert 
Yarra Valley, Australia 2023

Red Wine

George Lignier, Morey-St-Denis
Burgundy, France 2018

Domaine Jérôme Chezeaux,
Nuits St Georges
Burgundy, France 2022

Bodegas Santa Ana,
Malbec Classic
Mendoza, Agentina 2025

Delas, Saint Esprit Côte du Rhône
Rhône Valley, France 2022

Domaine Bobinet, 
Saumur-Champigny ‘Hanami’
Loire Valley, France 2022

Claus Preisinger, Zweigelt
Burgenland, Austria 2022

Alpamanta, Malbec Estate
Mendoza, Argentina 2012

G.D. Vajra, Langhe Rosso
Piedmont, Italy 2020

Luciano Sandrone, Barbera d’Alba
Piedmont, Italy 2021

Bodega de Faustino Gran Reserva
Rioja, Spain 2011

Pauillac by Pichon-Longueville
Pauillac, France 2021

Robertson, Constitution Road Shiraz
Cape of Good Hope, South Africa 2012

Heitz Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, USA 2018

Château d’Issan 
Margaux, France 2019

Château Talbot
Saint-Julien, France 2013

A sommelier-curated preview. 
Our complete wine list is available upon request—just ask your server.



Gin Glass

Beefeater 24

Ferdinand's Saar Dry

Four Pillars Rare Dry

G'vine Nouaison

Generous Aromatic

Hendricks

Ki No Bi

Malfy

Monkey 47 London Dry

No.3

Rock Rose Original

Roku

Saneha

Sipsmith London Dry

Bombay

Stranger & Sons

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No.10

420

720

420

420

380

420

580

380

540

590

480

380

380

420

420

380

380

420

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Vodka Glass

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Tequila & Mezcal

480

480

420

420

550

790

690

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Ocho Anejo

Ocho Blanco

420

380

380

380

360

560

380

Bottle

5,880

10,080

5,880

5,880

5,320

5,880

8,120

5,320

7,560

8,260

6,720

5,320

5,320

5,880

5,880

5,320

5,320

5,880

Bottle

6,720

6,720

5,880

5,880

7,700

11,060

9,660

5,880

5,320

5,320

5,320

5,040

7,840

5,320

Rum

Capucana Cachaça

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Havana Club 3yo

Havana Club 7yo

Kraken Black Spiced

Zacapa No. 23

Pisco

Demonio de Los Andes 



Whisky
Japan Glass

Kurayoshi Pure Maly
Mizunara Cask 

Kurayoshi Pure Maly
Sakura Cask

Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve

Hibiki Harmony 

Yamazaki 12yo

Hakushu 12yo

Hibiki 17yo

Yamazaki 18yo

890

890

900

920

1,750

3,250

6,990

12,500

Whisky
Scotland Glass

Glenmorangie X

Glenmorangie 10yo

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve

Singleton Dufftown 12yo

Ardbeg 10yo

Talisker 10yo

Balvenie Double Wood
12yo

Bowmore 12yo

Bruichladdich the
Classic Laddie

Glenlivet 18yo

Macallan 15yo
Triple Cask

Macallan 18yo
Sherry Oak

Macallan Rare Cask

380

420

420

420

540

580

600

600

860

1,150

1,590

3,990

4,350

Boubon/Rye
USA

Glass

Bulleit Bourbon

Michter's Kentucky Straight

Maker's Mark 46

Bulleit Rye

380

480

520

420

Scotland (Blended) Glass

Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal Extra

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold
Label Reserve

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

380

380

380

380

420

1,690

Ireland Glass

John Jameson

John Jameson Black Barrel

380

380

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Bottle

12,460

12,460

12,600

12,880

24,500

45,500

97,860

175,000

Bottle

5,320

6,720

7,280

5,880

Bottle

5,320

5,320

5,320

5,320

5,880

23,660

Bottle

5,320

5,880

5,880

5,880

7,560

8,120

8,400

8,400

12,040

16,000

22,260

55,860

60,900

Bottle

5,320

5,3200



Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Chinese Spirit
Moutai

Glass

420

380

2,690

Cognac Glass

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

560

1,850

560

1,850

Beer

Hey! Bangkok Mahanakhon
Thailand, Pilsner 5.0% abv

Chang
Thailand, Lager 5.0% abv

Corona
Mexico, Pale Lager 4.5% abv

Baijiu

Fenjiu Inghua 20 Yo

Fenjiu Qinghua 30 Yo  

590

820

Bottle

15,880

5,320

37,660

8,260

11,480

Bottle

7,840

25,900

7,840

25,900

240

200

240

Moutai Chun 1998

Moutai Chun 2008

Moutai Flying Fairy



茗茶
House Tea

Tie Guan Yin 清香铁观音

Dragon Ball Jasmine 小龙珠花茶

Aged Puer 家藏普洱

Shoumei (White Peony Supreme) 寿眉王
(白玉牡丹)

Ginseng Oolong 人参乌龙

Chrysanthemum 贡菊花

150 
每位 / 

per person

特级茗茶
Premium Chinese Tea

Supreme Phoenix 极品凤凰单枞

Supreme Tie Guan Yin 清香极品铁观音

Yunnan Reserved Old Pu Er 云南珍藏普洱

Long Jing 西湖狮峰龙井

300 
每位 / 

per person

极品茗茶
Deluxe Chinese Tea

Silver Needle 白毫银针

Wuyi Da Hong Pao 武夷大红袍

450 
每位 / 

per person

Fresh Juices

Pineapple

Tangerine Orange

Coconut

160

160

160

Water

Acqua Panna 25cl

Acqua Panna 75cl

San Pellegrino 25cl

San Pellegrino 75cl

140

220

160

240

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Fentimans Ginger Beer

100

100

100

200

200

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.


